Family Meals

Meal for 4 Includes:

1 1b of Pulled Pork, 4 pieces of chicken,
Y2 rack of ribs, 4 cornbread muffins and
choice of 2 large sides

$45.00

Meal for 8 Includes:

2 1bs of Pulled Pork, 8 pieces of chicken,
full rack of ribs, 8 cornbread muffins and
choice of 4 large sides

$84.00

I try to get out to the dining room as much as
I can, but if I don’t get a chance to say ‘Hi”,
please know that your patronage is very, very
much appreciated! Thank you!!

Sir Smoke A Lot is the alter ego of Brian Anderson. After
attending high school in Memphis in the 1980’s and
returning home, Brian missed the great barbecue in

Tennessee. The long process of learning how to cook great
‘Que was started. After years of competing in KCBS
barbecue contests and working seasonally, Brian left an IT
career to pursue his dream of cooking barbecue for a living!

Find us on

Facebook Sir Smoke A Lot BBQ

SIR SMOKE R LOT'S

BBQ Pit STHP

On the corner of Hwy 8 and
Hwy 87 in St. Croix Falls, WI

510 S. Washington St
St Croix Falls, WI 54024
Phone (715) 501-8187
http://www.sirsmokealotbbq.com
Pitmaster@sirsmokealotbbg.com

April - Sept Oct — March
Tues - Sunday Wed - Sunday
11:00am - 7:00pm 11:00am - 7:00pm

Or until we run out of food!

Dine-In or Take-Out

Credit cards are accepted
(subject to 4% processing fee)

Yes, we serve Beer!


http://www.sirsmokealotbbq.com/
mailto:Pitmaster@sirsmokealotbbq.com

Meals
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Pulled Chicken Sandwich
Brisket Sandwich
Rib Tips
BBQ Ribs - 3 Bones
BBQ Ribs - 6 Bones
Chicken or Pork Parfait

Mac and Cheese w/ meat

Cold Chicken Salad Sandwich
Quarter Chicken

Half Chicken — Mixed

Smoked, Fried Chicken Tenders
Fully Loaded Smoked Potato

(

Catfish and Hush Puppies
2 Meat Combo
3 Meat Combo

Beverages

Fountain Drink

Bottled and Tap Beer

w/1 side
$17.75 $10.25
$ 7.50 $10.00
$9.75 $12.25
$ 11.00 $13.50
$ 11.00 $13.50
$16.75 $18.50
$7.50 $10.00

$7.50 $10.00
$7.50 $10.00
$6.50 $9.00
$10.00 $12.50
$6.50 $9.00
$7.50 $10.00
$11.00 $13.50
$13.00 $15.50
$18.00 $20.50
$2.50

2 sides
$12.25

$12.25
$14.25
$15.50
$15.50
$20.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00
$11.00
$14.50

$11.00
$12.50

$15.50
$17.50
$22.50

Ask for Availability

Bulk Meats

Pulled Pork (per 1b) $14.00
Pulled Chicken (per Ib) $12.00
Brisket (per 1b) $22.00
Whole Chicken (mixed) $17.00

Full Rack $27.50
Sides Sm  Pint
BBQ Baked Beans $2.50 $6.50
Creamy Coleslaw $2.50 $6.50
Cheesy Mashed Potatoes $2.50 $6.50
Smoked Mac and Cheese $2.50 $6.50
Loaded Baked Potato Salad $2.50 $6.50
Banana Pudding $2.50 $6.50
Hand Cut Fries $2.50 $6.50
Cornbread Muffins (each) $1.00

Other Stuff

Peanut Butter Pie (slice) $3.50

Basket of Hush Puppies $7.00

Basket of Poutine Balls $7.00

Buns .65 each

6 Cornbread Muffins $5.00

Meals for 4 people and 8 people are listed on back of menu
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