Family Meals

Meal for 4 Includes:

1 lb of Pulled Pork, 4 pieces of chicken, $\frac{1}{2}$ rack of ribs, 4 cornbread muffins and choice of 2 large sides

\$45.00

Meal for 8 Includes:

2 lbs of Pulled Pork, 8 pieces of chicken, full rack of ribs, 8 cornbread muffins and choice of 4 large sides

\$84.00

I try to get out to the dining room as much as I can, but if I don't get a chance to say 'Hi", please know that your patronage is very, very much appreciated! Thank you!!

Sir Smoke A Lot is the alter ego of Brian Anderson. After attending high school in Memphis in the 1980's and returning home, Brian missed the great barbecue in Tennessee. The long process of learning how to cook great 'Que was started. After years of competing in KCBS barbecue contests and working seasonally, Brian left an IT career to pursue his dream of cooking barbecue for a living!



Sir Smoke A Lot BBQ

SIR SMOKE A LOT'S BBO PIT STOP

On the corner of Hwy 8 and Hwy 87 in St. Croix Falls, WI

510 S. Washington St St Croix Falls, WI 54024 Phone (715) 501-8187

http://www.sirsmokealotbbq.com Pitmaster@sirsmokealotbbq.com

April - Sept
Tues - Sunday
11:00am - 7:00pm

Oct - March
Wed - Sunday
11:00am - 7:00pm

Or until we run out of food!

Dine-In or Take-Out

Credit cards are accepted (subject to 4% processing fee)

Yes, we serve Beer!

Meals		w/1 side	2 sides	Bulk Meats		
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$ 7.75	\$10.25	\$12.25	Pulled Pork (per lb)	\$14.00	
Pulled Chicken Sandwich	\$ 7.50	\$10.00	\$12.25	Pulled Chicken (per lb)	\$12.00	
Brisket Sandwich	\$ 9.75	\$12.25	\$14.25	Brisket (per lb)	\$22.00	
Rib Tips	\$ 11.00	\$13.50	\$15.50	Whole Chicken (mixed)	\$17.00	
BBQ Ribs - 3 Bones	\$ 11.00	\$13.50	\$15.50	Full Rack	\$27.50	
BBQ Ribs - 6 Bones	\$16.75	\$18.50	\$20.50			
Chicken or Pork Parfait	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.00			
(Cheesy Mashed Potatoes, Cheese, Meat and French Fried Onions)				Sides	Sm	Pint
Mac and Cheese w/ meat	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	BBQ Baked Beans	\$2.50	\$6.50
(Choice of pulled chicken, pulled pork or brisket)				Creamy Coleslaw	\$2.50	\$6.50
Cold Chicken Salad Sandwich	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.00	Cheesy Mashed Potatoes	\$2.50	\$6.50
Quarter Chicken	\$6.50	\$9.00	\$11.00	Smoked Mac and Cheese	\$2.50	\$6.50
Half Chicken – Mixed	\$10.00	\$12.50	\$14.50	Loaded Baked Potato Salad	\$2.50	\$6.50
(White Only – add \$2.00)	•		•	Banana Pudding	\$2.50	\$6.50
Smoked, Fried Chicken Tenders	\$6.50	\$9.00	\$11.00	Hand Cut Fries	\$2.50	\$6.50
•	•	·	•	Cornbread Muffins (each)	\$1.00	
Fully Loaded Smoked Potato	\$7.50	\$10.00	\$12.50			
(Choice of meat, butter, cheese and sour cream)				Other Stuff		
Catfish and Hush Puppies	\$11.00	\$13.50	\$15.50	Peanut Butter Pie (slice)	\$3.50	
2 Meat Combo	\$13.00	\$15.50	\$17.50	Basket of Hush Puppies	\$7.00	
3 Meat Combo	\$18.00	\$20.50	\$22.50	Basket of Poutine Balls	\$7.00	
* Ribs, Rib Tips and Brisket are an additional \$1.50 each				Buns	.65 each	
Beverages				6 Cornbread Muffins	;	\$5.00
Fountain Drink	\$2.50					

Meals for 4 people and 8 people are listed on back of menu

Bottled and Tap Beer Ask for Availability